
Assessment Calendar 2021 -2022 
 

Year group Assessment 1 Assessment 2 

7 15 Nov 2021 – 17 Nov 2021 21 Mar 2022 – 23 Mar 2022 

8 18 Oct 2021 – 20 Oct 2021 28 Feb 2022 – 02 Mar 2022 

9 10 Jan 2022 – 14 Jan 2022 03 May 2022 – 06 May 2022 

10 31 Jan 2022 – 04 Feb 2022* 27 Jun 2022 – 01 Jul 2022 

11 06 Dec 2021 – 14 Dec 2021** 07 Mar 2022 – 11 Mar 2022 

 

*Y10 pupils will also sit MOCK exams in RE between 10 Dec – 15 Dec 2021  

 

Y11 assessments dates in English, Maths and Science 

Tuesday 12th October Science (Biology) 

Wednesday 13th October Maths 

Thursday 14th October English 

Tuesday 2nd November Science (Chemistry) 

Wednesday 10th November Maths 

Thursday 18th November English 

Thursday 20th January English 

Tuesday 1st February Science ( Biology) 

Wednesday 2nd February Maths 

Thursday 24th February English 

Tuesday 1st March Science ( Chemistry) 

Wednesday 2nd March Maths 

Thursday 21st April English 

Wednesday 27th April Maths 

Tuesday 3rd May Science 

 


